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FINAL

N Toeenig (il 15(Sk | 6 (Sa| 7|54 |8 (S8 |9 |Sa|1D|SiA | PLAC
1| ROGER STeANOH MARIESTAD 137946 133 0 | 364) 8 (42 4 | %l C [%3{] (416 | |
71 INGE LUNDBEKE HRLSINGROI |22 st 9 1310|483 1o |23 10 |43 | |l | &
3| Beem OLseon bR sTeasy | 222] S T lo 3] 10 b4 hse |3 ke |9 (412 | 2
| Jene Jonscon Surne 320 |T [39 1 kel B || fes]q [y | 2
51 Oxac Klemmoosssal RRISTANSTD 2134571265 [36H 10 31| @ [330] T 3558 |43 | B
b | Peea hwoepsson Saucup 125 BRI 19 [190]3 |38] S [te|g [0y | B5
'7 INGE MAR. VA NEEON e NGBoee 1215 19 12590 [ |3 35| 3 22| T LD | | &
B Bouny @3\6%0&& SIUEUP 3847 25 | T 3519 3% F 30| % |33 8 g, ’}
91 Jm-Ola bLsson buen/bstemsy | paslus 50|10 e | %6 OPHIe 93] 9
D] Hakan 7y Lanosiceona | 2341 (419 ¥p |3 2911 9 | % P 8 [336] (6




Skjutlag Skansk skyttehelg dag 1 28.06.14
1
1 Jane Jénsson Kl.Sen Skurup
5 ligg * XXX 50 50
5 kna X X9 XX 49 99
5 sta FUXT T 40 139
Norsk grunnlag 9*898*9999 90 90 229
Snabbserie 10 ligg 9XX9999**38 93 93 322
322
2 Jerry Waldemarsson Kl.Sen Skurup
5 ligg 9999* 46 46
5 kné X993 = W
5 sta 72356 23 100
Norsk grunnlag 764957 XX9X 77 77 177
Snabbserie 10 ligg 8 XXX* X8BX*8 '94 94 271
271
3  Petra Andersson KI.Sen Skurup
5 ligg 9*999 46 46
5 kn& XX999 47 93
5 sta * XT9X 46 139
Norsk grunnlag 88769999X9 84 84 223
Snabbserie 10 ligg 8999 X9X9X9 92 92 315
315
4 Benny Bjorkander KI.Sen Skurup
5 ligg * X9 XX 49 49
5 kna 8XX*9 47 96
5 sta 97797 39 135
Norsk grunnlag 95989X8989 84 84 219
Snabbserie 10 ligg 996 * X*988X 89 89 308
308
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Skjutlag Skansk skyttehelg dag 1 28.06.14
1
S  Hans Oskar Jonasson KI.Vet Skurup
5 ligg 99X909 46 46 )
5 knd 9X899 45 91 é
5 sta 957909 39 130 (¢
Norsk grunnlag 9987 X9X*98 89 89 219 A
Snabbserie 10 ligg 8999X99 X809 90 90 309 -
309
6  Patrik Andreasson Kl.Sen Skurup
5 ligg 88989 42 42
5 kné 8989 X 44 86
5sta 3886 25 111
Norsk grunnlag 665886999X 76 76 187
Snabbserie 10 ligg 9999X9**909 93 93 280
280
7 Roger Standh KI.Sen Mariestad
5 ligg R 49 49
5 kna X989 * 46 95
5 sta 989709 42 137
Norsk grunnlag *X89X* XX9* 96 96 233
Snabbserie 10 ligg 9*99X*9X*09 95 95 328
328
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Skjutlag Skansk skyttehelg dag 1 28.06.14
2
1  Oscar Klemmedsson Kl.Jun Kristianstad
5 ligg 99 XX* 48 48
5 kna BO9T* 8 41 89
5 sta 8 X98* 45 134
Norsk grunnlag 77*9898X9X 87 87 221
Snabbserie 10 ligg X999 XXX9*X 96 96 317
SN
2  Berit Olsson Kl.Sen Oved/Ostraby
5 ligg 9XX99 47 47
5 kna X8* X8 46 93
5 sta XX888 44 137
Norsk grunnlag 6*989999"*X 89 89 226
Snabbserie 10 ligg X*9XX99X9* 96 96 322
322
3  Jan-Ola Olsson Kl.Sen Oved/Ostraby
5 ligg 99989 44 44
5 kna 898*8 43 87
5 sta 99*686 40 127
Norsk grunnlag 9468889999 79 79 206
Snabbserie 10 ligg *XX988*98X 92 92 298
298
4  Bengt Bengtsson Kl.Vet Tyringe
5 ligg t XX g= 49 49
5 kna 78889 40 89
5 sta 96897 39 128
Norsk grunnlag 9759799 XX7 82 82 210
Snabbserie 10 ligg 889978X9609 83 83 293
293
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Skjutlag Skansk skyttehelg dag 1 28.06.14
2
S5  Gbéran Olsson Kl.Vet Hallestad/Dalby
5ligg 899 X9 45 45
5 kna 88899 42 87
5sta 5864 23 110
Norsk grunnlag 4366689989 68 68 178
Snabbserie 10 ligg 799789987 73 251
251
6  Ingemar Mansson KI.Sen Helsingborg
5 ligg FXXT9 49 49
5 kna *X999 47 96
5 sta 994X6 38 134
Norsk grunnlag 6 X9* 99 X9 XX 92 92 226
Snabbserie 10 ligg 9*8X88X998 89 89 315
315
7/ Hakan Fritz Kl.Sen Landskrona
5 ligg 89X88 43 43
5kna 997X7 42 85
5 sta 785 X9 39 124
Norsk grunnlag *91X89* X99 85 85 209
Snabbserie 10 ligg 9898X87898 84 84 293
283
8 Inge Lundberg Kl.Sen Helsingborg
5 ligg XXX9* 49 49
5 kna 99978 42 91
5sta 779989 41 132
Norsk grunnlag 999X 988 ¥X 94 94 226
Snabbserie 10 ligg *O O XXX8*X 96 96 322
322
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